Veg

Papadums

Chill Chips
Onion Bhaji
Broccoli Samosa
Tawa Aaloo Tikki
Samosa Chaat
Chilli Paneer
Paneer Tikka
Soya Tikka

Soya Chilli

Mixed Veg Platter

Mixed Grill Regular
Mixed Grill Large

Mixed Seafood Grill

Mr. Chef’s Royal Grill

75p

£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
£5.50
£5.50
£4.95
£4.95

£8.95

Non - Veg
Chicken Wings

Chicken Tikka
Chicken Shirazi Tikka
Chilli Chicken

Lamb Seekh Kebab
Lamb Chops (3 pcs.)
Pork Ribs (3 pcs.)
Fish Pakora

Chilli Fish

Fried Calamari

Lobster Flavoured Balls
In Salt & Pepper

Fish Tikka

£4.25

£5.00

£5.95

£5.95

£5.00

£6.95

£6.95

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£4.95

£7.25

£9.50

£13.95

£15.95

£16.95

(All Time Favourites)

Chicken Lamb Prawn
House Curry =~ £6.50 £7.50 £8.50
Bhuna £6.50 £7.50 £8.50
Saag £6.50 £7.50 £8.50
Mushroom Balti £6.50 £7.50 £8.50
Jalfrezi =~ £6.50 £7.50 £8.50
Tikka Masala £6.50 £7.50 £8.50
Korma £6.50 £7.50 £8.50
Madras .7 .~ £6.50 £7.50 £8.50
Vindaloo & £6.50 £7.50 £8.50
Dhansak £6.50 £7.50 £8.50
Murgh Makhani £7.50

Most Popular North Indian Curry. Clay-oven Cooked Chicken In A Rich Creamy
Tomato Gravy finished With Butter, Ginger And Garam Masala.

Lamb Chaukunderwala £8.50
Lamb Cooked With Beetroot And Spices From Midlands Of India.

Pork Vindaloo £7.50
Portuguese Discovered Southwest Coast City Of Goa’s Favourites! Pork
Meat Cooked With Rich Spices, Garlic, Palm Vinegar And Red Wine. Can
Be Hotter On Request.

Fish Moily £8.50
One Of The Most Popular Curry From Heart Of Kerala “Malabar” Fish
Simmered In A Coconut And Mustard With Light Spices.

Prawn Hara Pyaz £10.50
Widely Served In Bollywood City Of India “Mumbai”. Seasoned King
Prawns Tossed With Garlic And Spring Onions. Semi Dry




