Mixed Seatood Grill		Mixed Grill Large	Mixed Grill Regular	- who what a down -	M. Ohn.	Fish Tikka	Mixed Veg Platter £8.95 Lobster	Soya Chilli (v) £4.95 Fried C	Soya Tikka (v) £4.95 Chilli Fish	Paneer Tikka £5.50 Fish Pakora	Chilli Paneer £5.50 Pork Ri	Samosa Chaat (v) £4.25 Lamb C	Tawa Aaloo Tikki (v) £4.25 Lamb S	Broccoli Samosa (v) £3.95 Chilli Chicken	Onion Bhaji (v) £3.50 Chicker	Chill Chips (v) £3.50 Chicker	Papadums (v) 75p Chicker	Veg Non - Veg
				11114	111	kka	Lobster Flavoured Balls In Salt & Pepper	Fried Calamari	ish	akora	Pork Ribs (3 pcs.)	Lamb Chops (3 pcs.)	Lamb Seekh Kebab	Chicken	Chicken Shirazi Tikka	Chicken Tikka	Chicken Wings	- Veg
£16 95	£15.95	£13.95	£9.50			£7.25	£4.95	£5.50	£5.50	£5.00	£6.95	£6.95	£5.00	£5.95	£5.95	£5.00	£4.25	

(All Time Favourites)

	Chicken	Lamb	Prawn
House Curry 🥒	£6.50	£7.50	£8.50
Bhuna 🌙	£6.50	£7.50	£8.50
Saag	£6.50	£7.50	£8.50
Mushroom Balti	£6.50	£7.50	£8.50
Jalfrezi 🌙	£6.50	£7.50	£8.50
Tikka Masala (n)	£6.50	£7.50	£8.50
Korma (n)	£6.50	£7.50	£8.50
Madras 🌙 🥒	£6.50	£7.50	£8.50
Vindaloo 🥒 🥒 🥒	£6.50	£7.50	£8.50
Dhansak	£6.50	£7.50	£8.50

Murgh Makhani (n) Mr. Chef's Signatures Dishes

Tomato Gravy finished With Butter, Ginger And Garam Masala. Most Popular North Indian Curry. Clay-oven Cooked Chicken In A Rich Creamy

Lamb Chaukunderwala 🌙 £8.50

Pork Vindaloo Lamb Cooked With Beetroot And Spices From Midlands Of India

Be Hotter On Request. Meat Cooked With Rich Spices, Garlic, Palm Vinegar And Red Wine. Can Portuguese Discovered Southwest Coast City Of Coa's Favourites! Pork

Fish Moily

Prawns Tossed With Garlic And Spring Onions. Semi Dry Prawn Hara Pyaz 🌙 Simmered In A Coconut And Mustard With Light Spices. One Of The Most Popular Curry From Heart Of Kerala "Malabar" Fish Widely Served In Bollywood City Of India "Mumbai". Seasoned King